	12-19-	.2001
	FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)	EPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
PE JCINS	12/11/0/ 10192	21857. T Attorney Docket No.: 053785-5011
DEFICE MAL	To the Commissioner for Patents Please record the attached original documents or copy the	reof. ATTN: BOX ASSIGNMENT
HE E	1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
SATENT & TRACE	Yong-Beom KIM	Name: LG.PHILIPS LCD CO., LTD.
	Additional names of conveying party(ies) attached? []Yes [X]No	Internal Address:
		Street Address: 20 Yoido-dong, Youngdungpo-gu, Seoul, Korea
	3. Nature of conveyance:	City: State: Zip:
	[X] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Change of Name [] Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
	Execution Date: <u>December 27, 1999</u>	[]Yes [X] No
	4. New Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
	If this document is being filed together with a new applica A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/827.317 Additional numbers attached: [] Yes [] No	ition the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s)
	 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
	Name: Robert J. Gaybrick	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. §3.41): <u>\$40.00</u> [X] Enclosed
	Internal Address: Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP Customer No. 09629	 [X] Enclosed [] Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 50-0310 8. Deposit Account No. 50-0310 (Attach duplicate page if paying by deposit account)
	Street Address:1800 M Street, N.W.City:WashingtonState: D.C.Zip: 20036	
	copy of the original document.	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true <u>December 11, 2001</u>
	Robert J. Goodell Reg. No. 41,040Image: Construction of Person SigningName of Person SigningSignaturTotalTotal	Date
12/12/2001 JADI	01 00000071 09827317	
05 FC:581	40.00 DP	
L.	1-WA/1687295.1	

PATENT REEL: 012367 FRAME: 0512 TRANSLATION

ASSIGNMENT

Assignee

Address: 20 Yoido-dong, Youngdungpo-gu, Seoul Name: LG. PHILIPS LCD CO., LTD Joint Representative directors KOO, Bon-Joon and Ron H. Wirahadiraksa

The undersigned agrees to assign a right to obtain a Patent (utility model registration) of the following invention in domestic and foreign countries.

December 27, 1999

- 1. Type of case: Patent (utility model)
- 2. Title of invention: Transflective Color LCD Device
- 3. Assignor (inventor)

Name: Yong-Beom KIM

Address: 202dong 807ho Dongsin apt., 313-1 Jongja-dong, Jangan-gu, Suwon-shi, Kyonggi-do

Resident registration number: 690108-1454629

 PATENT
 PAGE.12

 REEL: 012367 FRAME: 0513

DEC 07 2001 23:24

13:58 THU FROM: LG.P	HILIPS LCD	8343-397-4324	TO:72	P.011 PAGE:1
	-			
·				;
	양	도 증		
양수인 조소				
	: LG.PHILIPS L	등포구 여의도동 20 CD 주시합니	면지	
5.6		구본준, Ron H. Wi	rahadirakea	
			Tanaunansa	
다음의,빌 받을 수 5	ː명에 관하여 I 있는 권리를 귀	國內外에서 특허(하에게 양도합니	실용신안등록)를 다.	
				l ř
	1999년	12 월	27 일 ·	
		12110-842310		
·1.사건외 표시		특 허 (실 문		
2.발명의 명칭		a,액점,표시장치	ининининининининининининининининининин	
		양도인(밤명<u>자</u>)		
주 소: 경기도 4	>읨시 장안구 정자동 3	13-1 중신아파트 212-8075		
주민등육번호: 6901	08-1454629	성 명: 김용범	TARK	
举 公;				
주민등록번호:		섬 명:	(서댕)	
주 소:				
주민등록번호:		성 명:	(서명)	
주 소:	ing a start of the		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
주민등록번호:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	섬 명;	(서영)	
······································				
주민등육번호:		성 옙:	(서명)	
(23) = 001A4 (980901)		3 (1478-1) (1997) 3 (1478-1) (1997) 2 (1478-1) (1997) 2 (LG. PHILIPS L	œ ≊
			a. 4	1
		EILIKE SWELFONT (5	CARLEN AND CONTRACT	

DEC